THE PACESETTER' THE PACESE CORPORATION	E STATE OF OREGON TO BE RECORDED IN REAL ESTATE RECORDS LES CONTRACT AND MORTGAGE SALES TTER CORPORATION CONTRACT NO. 15287 TTER PRODUCTS, INC.			
FURILLARD, UREBUR DILLA	MER PAPER" Vol. <u>m93</u> Page <u>6150</u> Date Of This Contract <u>2/26/93</u>			
"Address" <u>4831 Fried</u> City K1 county Full In this Contract the words I, me, and my refer to the Buyer and/or Co-Buyer. The buys this contract. If it does, I will make my payments to it. Under the Mortease statu	S. State OR zig 97603 Telephone No. 882-2175			
buys this contract. If it does, I will make my payments to it, Under the Mortgage statu I understand that if more than one "Buyer" signs below that each will be responsible one or any. This contract covers my purchase of products manufactured and/or distribut a Total Sale Price. The Total Sale Price is the total cost of the products and services if I contract, the products and services described below. I also agree to all of the other ter	buy on creat. I now choose to buy, and you agree to sell, pursuant to the terms of this			
Corporation are covered by the 10 year Limited Warranty. No exterior or interio	r trim, painting or staining, will be provided unless specified in this Contract			
LEGAL DESCRIPTION: The above described goods and services are to be insta for such "Address" is:				
Phereby direct you to obtain and insert the legal description at a later date, if SUMMARY OF SALE: Base cash price \$ 3837.0 + tax 00.0 Total cash price \$ 3887.0 - Cash [total] down payment \$ 2	said legal description is not available at the time this contract is signed by me.			
	70, 🕸 :			
$\begin{array}{c} s & 32.4.22 \\ Amount (s) paid to others on my behalf: \\ s & 0.6.20 \\ \end{array}$ to insurance company for Credit Life insurance (19.14)	(e)			
\$ to insurance company for Accident and Health insurance	\$to (Specify)			
Annual Finance Charge The dollar amount the credit will cost me. Amount of provided to me my behalf.	or on have paid after I down payment of a 270, 2			
15.90 % \$2264,80 \$497	0. * \$7234.80 \$7504.80			
My payment schedule will be: Number of Payments Amount of Payments When Payments are Due Event in number of Payments	Security: I am giving a security interest in: 14 the goods, services and property being purchased, and 22 my real estate and improvements, including my house, all et my "Address" designed these			
ist Payment $5, 0, -$ after date of installation.	e First payment due approximately 30 days after date of installation. i all at my "Address" designated above. g All subsequent installments on the same day of each Filing/Recording fees \$			
INSURANCE Credit life insurance and credit disability insurance are NOT required to	obtain credit; late, 1 will be charged \$5.00 or 5% of the late payments.			
and will not be provided unless I sign and agree to pay the additional cost: Type Premium Credit Life I want credit life	Prepayment: If I pay off early. I will not have to pay a penalty.			
None Signature - Cob	H Z			
Credit Accident & Health. \$60.00 on I want credit accident and health insurance. Signature - Buye	# 3			
MORTGAGE: I hereby grant, bargain, sell, convey and mortgage to you, as Mortgagee, my real estate and house located at my "Address" designated on the top bortion of this contract, and legally described above as security for all amounts due to you under this Retail Installment Sales Contract and Mortgage, as security for he performance by me of all of my other obligations hereunder. I hereby waive any and all rights that I may have pursuant to Oregon Rev. Stat Section 88.040, ommonly referred to as the "One Form of Action Rule". You may take action against me, and with respect to any and all security that I give you under this agreement, in any order or simultaneously as you deem prudent. promise to pay you all that I owe you under this contract, including all applicable interest, from the date of execution hereof until paid, whether before or after udgment or default, at the above disclosed annual percentage rate, according to the payment schedule disclosed above. EVERSE SIDE: I UNDERSTAND THAT THE ADDITIONAL TERMS AND PROVISIONS PRINTED ON THE REVERSE SIDE OF THIS INSTALLMENT SALES CONTRACT AND THAT I AM BOUND BY THEM IN THE SAME MANNER AS IF THEY WERE PRINTED ON THE FRONT OF THIS VERY. NATO IF THIS INSTALLMENT SALES CONTRACT. NOTICE: PROVISIONS PRINTED ON REVERSES EDDITIONAL TERMS LIMITING SELLER'S WARRANTY OBLIGATION. NOTICE TO BUYER . I do not have to sign this contract before I read it or if any of the spaces intended for the agreed terms to the extent of then available information are left blank. . I am entiled to a copy of this contract prior to your becoming bound by it. . HIS AGREEMENT WAS SOLICITED AT A RESIDENCE OTHER THAN THAT OF THE SELLER AND I DO NOT WANT THE GOODS OR SERVICES, I MAY CANCEL THIS AGREEMENT WITHOUT ANY PENALTY, CANCELLATION FEE OR THEN SAMELED AT A RESIDENCE OTHER THAN THAT OF THE SELLER AND I DO NOT WANT THE GOODS OR SERVICES, I MAY CANCEL THIS AGREEMENT WITHOUT ANY PENALTY, CANCELLATION FEE OR THEN SAMELED AT A RESIDENCE OTHER SELLER. THE NYTELE WAST THAT I DO NOT WANT THE GOODS				
THE PACESETTER CORPORATION	NOTICE: THE SELLER, STATE OF OF CONTRACT TO FEDERAL DIVERSIFIED SERVICES, 4403 S. 96 STREET, OMAHA, NEBRASKA, 68127 WHICH, IF IT BUYS THE CONTRACT, WILL BECOME			
By: Neily D. Schene	THE OWNER OF THE CONTRACT AND MY CREDITOR. AFTER THE SALE OF THIS CONTRACT, ALL QUESTIONS CONCERNING EITHER TENDS OF THE CONTRACT OR PAYMENTS SHALL BE DIRECTED TO THE BOYER OF THE CONTRACT AT THE ADDRESS INDICATED ABOVE.			
3y:	BUTEL MORTGAOOR Drake			
The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me on this <u>4</u> day of <u>March</u> , 19 23, by the above designated Buyer(s) - Mortgagor(s).	For value received, $X_{(1)}$ (non-buyer) grants a seturity interest in the goods, services and property being purchased and a mortgage of the real estate and house designated above, but is not liable for payment of the obligations.			
Brian K. Buerkle-Oregon	Notary Public Crian K. Quertle Address 5604 SE. SNJ Portland, OR			
Notary MY COMMISSION EXPIRES NOVEMBER 13, 1998	My commission expires: 11-13-96			

ORIGINAL FINANCIAL INSTITUTION 13

L'EEL VIE SECONDE	^{出现} 把建筑和TRA				
1.5261	DE SALENTS	MAL & EXTERNAL AND		建制构体 印度和中国	
	1985	KD TAROOSD DRI STOUDOD	HILE 2019 AN ANTIN''		Series and
S D	0513 anal	PAPER !			
PREPAYMENT AND		ADDI	IONAL TEDALO	્રિસ્	Э́С
to prepay the whole a shown on the reverse	mount owing to you in full at ar	E CHARGE: Even tho	TONAL TERMS ush I do not have to pay more than the me to time. I understand that the fini- Total Sale Price are estimates based ge will be less, if I pay late my finan out the		
payments exactly on it my total finance charg	s due date. If I make an early p e will be reflected in my final	ayment, my finance char	ugh I do not have to pay more than h me to time. I understand that the fih Total Sale Price are estimates based ge will be less, if I pay late my finan pay the amount I owe you, in full or	ance charge (interest) is computed d	nt. I have the rig
INDODTANT	Payments until I hav	e paid all amounts out	buy the amount I owe you, in full or	e charge will be higher. Any necess	ant edine
EURAUSUS	BILITY AND FITNESS F	OP A DELLER H	EREBY DISCLAIMS ALL WA	2019년 2018년 1월 2019년	Propulsincia,
OWN BEHALF. (b) I have read, in detail, the sen	WRITTEN LIMITEL	EREBY DISCLAIMS ALL WA NR PURPOSE ON ALL GOO WARRANTY OR SERVICE NTY" which accompanies this cont of the limitations on the warmer the second	DS AND SERVICES UNLE	OR IMPLIED
which applies to the goo if made, accompanies t	ds lasts only as long as the warr	replaced. I take notice c anty or service contract	R PURPOSE ON ALL GOO WARRANTY OR SERVICE WTY" which accompanies this cont f the limitations on the warranty, an (c) I have read, in detail, the separate s in which the installation of the sidi	ract. It explains the conditions and	LER ON ITS
contract.	- Patt	ICULATIV recommiss that	in the me installation of the stat	THE ALLATION WADE	DANTER
LIMITED WARRANTY: WARRANTY YOU ANTON	My sole and exclusive remedy a	Wainst you or your good	o implied warranty which applies to	the installation lasts only as long as	will be redone. I the warranty or
at law or in enuity w	whore normital and a sign this (Contract. My exclusive ris	Lin and an and the the my rights at	d remedies under the	10.
CORROSION DUE TO A	PRUDUCIS ARE NOT GUA	RANTEED AGAINST CONDE	· 전전 · 사람은 사람들 그는 말했.	an eriter tikur? (n remeales,
BUYER, READ THE	E SEPARATE "10 YEAR LIMITED W	ARRANTY" WHICH IS A C	NSATION, MOISTURE FORMATION OR F Eparate Written Instrument Perta Livered to each respective Buyer NSATION ON WAT ADD NOT	ROST. PRODUCTS ARE NOT GUARANTE	ED AGAINST
TO TEAK LIMITED WAR	RANTY AND THE FOREGOING PROV	TARKANIY" HAS BEEN DE	LIVERED TO EACH RESPECTIVE BUYED	INING SOLELY TO MANUFACTURED PR	ODUCTS OF
THE ENEDRY CANADO	sociel corporation makes No pr	ODECENTATION OF WALL	SIDING DU AUT APPLT IU SIDING	THIN THIS OALE, MA	UESEITER'S I
construction of my hor	not limited to, the type, quant	ity and quality of insula	NTY OF ANY KIND OR NATURE WHATSO Understand that any energy savings tion in my home, the particular size y home, proper monitoring of thermo Dring gurmoses	EVER, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, WITH R I may achieve is dependent upon	ESPECT TO
or my nome, and even	the type of energy consumed for	rumber of openings in m r heating and air conditi	y home, proper monitoring of thermo	and style of my home, the type of	quality of
DECLAR		复新行动的 建行的过去式和过去分词	a re-poolo,	Conditional all	u location i i
gal period of time, I kno	her houses, so I know that I can w that I have the obligation to	not cancel this contract	enings so that you can make the prod at any time after the period of time g int owed.	lucts to fit my particular house and a	
le amount of 6	n of the goods and services on an	interest	IS estimated to the state of the	생승, 방법 가슴 동네 전 문화가 가지 않는 것 같아요.	er. Anter mat
BLIGATIONS PERTAIN	rge (interest) may be more or li NING TO PROPERTY DAMA	ess than the amount disc	is estimated to start within 30 days on the charge (interest) will begin to run losed depending on the amounts 1 MY REAL ESTATE: If Property Di Joss. I authorize the	f the date of this contract, except in t on the date that I sign the Completion	he event that
tained and paid for by me t have to). If you do obtain	If Property Damage Insurance	tion of providing Prope	pair my house. I also understand that ity Damage Insurance through an art	any to pay you directly for any loss at the insurance company must agree	and that the and you can
centage Rate".	and insurance for me I agree	to pay you back on dem	and plus interest of the you may obtain	in this insurance for mail policy inc	dependently
pens which causes you to Something happens to	believe in good faith that I do not house which the	n't make a payment whe	and plus interest at the rate disclosed due; or 2. I break any promise I ma mised; or 4. I default on any obligati	de to any is at	led "Annual
AM IN DEFAULT: I un n default under this cont	iderstand that you have the righ	rights, if any, in it.	a due; or 2. I break any promise I ma mised; or 4. I default on any obligati ge I have given to you and have my l at the law requires. If you hire an an s and for other related expenses and	ons for which I am using my home a	ething else s collateral
or, to protect your right: nded to protect my house	s, I agree to pay you for your r	ou will do everything th	ge I have given to you and have my l at the law requires. If you hire an an s and for other related expenses such	touse sold to repay any amounts I o	We you if t
LECTION COSTS: If	am in default of this	uch amounts by law.	and for other related expenses such	as court costs, title search house	, or, to sue

ø.

ECTION COSTS: If I am in default of this contract and you demand full payment, I understand that you may send it to an attorney for collection and enforcement. o so, I agree to pay your reasonable attorneys' fees plus any court costs and expenses incurred by you, that is, if you are allowed to collect such amounts by law. / If OTHER RIGHTS: You can choose not to enforce any of the rights under this contract as often as you want without losing them. Or, you can delay enforcing any of the rights mow (r in the future given to you by law.

DELAYS: I know that you will use your best efforts to install the products I am purchasing on my house, but I also understand that in some situations you may encounter delays that are caused by strikes, weather conditions, delays you have in obtaining materials, or for other reasons that are beyond your control. I understand that you will

REQUEST FOR FULL PAYMENT: If I am in default under this contract, you can declare all that I owe under this contract payable at once. I agree to pay you interest on that amount at the disclosed annual percentage rate until the amount I owe you is paid. I also know that you can foreclose the mortgage I have given to you SATUACE WAT THE I know that the windows woodwork end of the materials that have to be removed by windows this installation have MA solvers value SALVAGE VALUE: I know that the windows, woodwork, siding, brick and other materials that have to be removed by you for this installation have NO salvage value. INVALID PROVISIONS: If any provision of this contract violates the law or is otherwise unenforceable, the rest of the contract will still be valid. If any part of this contract requires payment of more interest than the law permits, then you will only have the right to collect from me the amount of interest which the law allows you to collect.

COMPLETENESS OF THIS CONTRACT: This contract constitutes the complete agreement between you and me and can only be changed if both you and I

ANY HOLDER OF THIS CONSUMER CREDIT CONTRACT IS SUBJECT TO ALL CLAIMS AND DEFENSES WHICH THE DEBTOR COULD ASSERT AGAINST THE SELLER OF GOODS OR SERVICES OBTAINED PURSUANT HERETO OR WITH THE PROCEEDS HEREOF, RECOVERY HEREUNDER BY THE DEBTOR SHALL NOT EXCEED AMOUNTS PAID BY THE

INSURANCE CANCELLATION: If I have requested insurance in this purchase. I may cancel such request for insurance for any reason within fifteen (15) days from and a full refund of my premium(s) together with applicable finance charge will be credited to this contract.

PLEASE NOTE: If I have requested insurance in this purchase; I will receive within thirty (30) days a cerificate of insurance more fully describing the insurance coverage. I know that if there is any conflict in the coverage or the language of the certificate of insurance and the following Notice of Proposed Insurance that I am covered only to the extent stated in the following Notice of Proposed Insurance. I also know that I have insurance coverage only if I have been charged for it.

0

à

ê

0

The extent stated in the following Notice of Proposed Insurance. J also know that I have insurance coverage only if I have been charged for it. **NOTICE OF PROPOSED INSURANCE** I take notice that either Credit Life or Credit Accident and Health Insurance, or both, will be applicable to this Retail Installment Sales Contract and Mortgage on the insurance shown. Subject to acceptance by the insurance company, the insurance will only cover the person signing the request at the cost for each type of that period of time I will not have any insurance company, the insurance will be effective as of today and will continue only for the number of monthy payments. I understand that this particular insurance will be paid to you or to a financial institution if it purchases that required to repay the Total of Payments: thereafter, the insurance decreases by the amount of each monthy payment of coverage subject to the number of months fague with a Co-Buyer, and we have both signed the request for Credit Life Insurance is the amount of cach monthy payment of coverage of the insurance will be paid to you or to a financial institution if it purchases the required to repay the Total of Payments: thereafter, the insurance decreases by the amount of each monthy payment on a scheduled 30 day basis. If I an jointly obligated insurance is for the benefit amount of 1/30th of each monthy spayment for each day that I ant totally disabled due to an injury or sickness while I away any apprentit oy you insurance everage provided to me may contain a maximum amount of coverage which will not pay in source coverage. If less that I and total and y insurance from you if I and over day basis. If I an jointly obligated insurance everage provided to me may contain a maximum amount of coverage which will not pay in source coverage which will not pay in source coverage which will not be applied to you or to a financial institution if it purchases the paid back to the first day of may to be prevented from working dus to such total disability

tell stat

	Addendum Number ON E 6152				
CORPORATION	Date 2/26/93				
Local Office Address:	Buyer Elbyd A & Opal E Drake				
18183 S.W. Boones Ferry Rd.	Address 4831 Frieda				
city Portland State OR Zip 47224	City Klamith Fillstate OR Zip 97603				
Original Sales Contract Number <u>152877</u>	dated 2/26/93				
Buyer agrees to purchase the following described goods and referred to above, OR, Buyer requests that Seller make the follo parties hereto, subject to all the terms and conditions contained the	d services which are to be furnished as a part of the Contract owing changes in such contract, previously executed by the rein, except as otherwise stated herein.				
Pacesetter Corp. agrees to custom					
install in the Almond FMish (1)					
and (10) Fastrack storm windows, wi ally construction, flout glass and					
Same as samples shown.	an over requires; to be				
Pacesetter's will also custer man	Facture, delver & install,				
in the Almond Finish (2) operation	storm doors W/ Kenlucks				
WM 60637/57/6 extended ally competed threshold, z-bar frame	nstruction, Safety gkss,				
features; to be same as son	work and all of er				
(1) Storm door included cit No U	ane per Feb Bromo.				
Pacesetter's exclusive 10 yr. warra	ty is included.				
Installation to faces etter work s	Ledule.				
All proces complete office.					
Special Instructions: Customer to remov	e existing storm windows				
and doors before instillation					
Additional Restriction on Terms of Warranty:	SCRIPTION				
Lot 90, Lewis Tracts, Klamath Falls, (Dregon.				
TO 2. YOU ARE ENTITLED TO AN EXACT COPY OF THE 3. EACH OF THE UNDERSIGNED BUYER(S) ACK	J READ IT OR IF IT CONTAINS ANY BLANK SPACES. THE ADDENDUM YOU SIGN, COMPLETELY SIGNED. NOWLEDGES THAT SUCH BUYER RECEIVED AT THE TIME EXACT COPY HEREOF COMPLETELY FILLED IN.				
THE PACESETTER CORPORATION PACESETTER PRODUCTS, INC./P.P.I., INC. PSTR-PPI, INC.	Signed Floyd a Drahr				
	1 = 1 + 5				
By Yruchard D Deng - dem #44	Date De E Date				
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Signed Challe C. Marken				
STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: SS.					
Filed for record at request of <u>Pacesetter Corporation</u> of <u>March</u> A.D., 19 <u>93</u> at <u>11:35</u> oc	dthe <u>26th</u> day lock <u>A</u> M., and duly recorded in Vol. <u>M93</u> ,				
of <u>Mortgages</u>	on Page 6150 Evelyn Biehn County Clerk				
FEE \$20.00	By <u>annette Mueller</u>				
	2				

and a

.

Distance of

• 1

antar, Man

1 -